
RHPL SERIES
16 SEER

GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY*
Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in normal
use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance with the
terms of the limited warranty.
Parts ................................................................................. Ten (10) Years
*See Product Warranty Card for Details

High Efficiency 
Air Handler equipped with
Comfort Control 2 System™
Features
■ Includes an energy efficient GE® ECM® Motor, that slowly ramps its speed up for

quiet operation and enhanced customer satisfaction.
■ Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow, horizontal left and hori-

zontal right applications.
■ Nominal airflow up to 1.0" external static pressure.
■ Factory-installed high efficiency indoor coil.
■ Sturdy cabinet construction with 1.0 inch [25.4 mm] of foil faced insulation for

excellent sound and insulating characteristics.
■ Field-installed auxiliary electric heater kits provide exact heat for indoor comfort.

Kits include circuit breakers which meet U.L. and cUL requirements for service
disconnect.

■ Dip switch settings for selectable, customized cooling airflow over a wide variety
of applications when wired in 24V conventional configurations.

■ On-demand dehumidification terminal that adjusts airflow to help control humidity
for unsurpassed comfort in cooling mode.

■ Advanced controls provide more comfort and diagnostic options.
■ Blower self-configures and no dip switch settings are required when installed with

a communicating outdoor unit and a 500- Series Ruud thermostat.

MODEL
RHPL

ELECTRIC HEAT
RANGE

NOMINAL
SIZE PHASE HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH SHIPPING

WEIGHT

MINIMUM
CIRCUIT

AMPACITY
PRICE

HM2421JC

HM3621JC

HM3821JC

HM4824JC

HM6024JC

24,000

30,000

30,000

36,000

42,000

24,000

36,000

36,000

48,000

60,000

1

1

1

1

1

42 - 1/2"

42 - 1/2"

50 - 1/2"

55 - 1/2"

55 - 1/2"

21"

21"

21"

24 - 1/2"

24 - 1/2"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

4

6

6

9

9

92/106

92/106

150/166

162/180

181/198

“Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance.
Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov.”

• Serial communication enabled
• Increased system reliability and efficiency
• 13 on-board diagnostic and operating codes
• Homeowner “Call for Service” alert
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ACCESSORIES

Combustion Floor Base (21")

Combustion Floor Base (24")

Jumper Bar Kit 3 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.

Jumper Bar Kit 2 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.

External Filter Base (21")

External Filter Base (24")

External Filter Rack (21")

External Filter Rack (24")

Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (2 ton)

Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (3-5 ton)

RXHB-21

RXHB-24

RXBJ-A31

RXBJ-A21

RXHF-21

RXHF-24

RXHFB-21

RXHFB-24

RXBM-AC48

RXBM-AC61

Description Part No. Price

$Total Price
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