

### **ID** SALES FACT SHEET

## RHPL SERIES 16 SEER



- Serial communication enabled
- Increased system reliability and efficiency
- 13 on-board diagnostic and operating codes
- Homeowner "Call for Service" alert

### High Efficiency Air Handler equipped with Comfort Control<sup>2</sup> System™

#### **Features**

- Includes an energy efficient GE® ECM® Motor, that slowly ramps its speed up for quiet operation and enhanced customer satisfaction.
- Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow, horizontal left and horizontal right applications.
- Nominal airflow up to 1.0" external static pressure.
- Factory-installed high efficiency indoor coil.
- Sturdy cabinet construction with 1.0 inch [25.4 mm] of foil faced insulation for excellent sound and insulating characteristics.
- Field-installed auxiliary electric heater kits provide exact heat for indoor comfort. Kits include circuit breakers which meet U.L. and cUL requirements for service disconnect.
- Dip switch settings for selectable, customized cooling airflow over a wide variety of applications when wired in 24V conventional configurations.
- On-demand dehumidification terminal that adjusts airflow to help control humidity for unsurpassed comfort in cooling mode.
- Advanced controls provide more comfort and diagnostic options.
- Blower self-configures and no dip switch settings are required when installed with a communicating outdoor unit and a 500- Series Ruud thermostat.

#### **GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY\***

Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance with the terms of the limited warranty.

Parts ......Ten (10) Years

\*See Product Warranty Card for Details

"Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance. Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov."

MODEL RHPL	ELECTRIC HEAT RANGE	NOMINAL SIZE	PHASE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	LENGTH	SHIPPING WEIGHT	MINIMUM CIRCUIT AMPACITY	PRICE
HM2421JC	24,000	24,000	1	42 - 1/2"	21"	21 - 11/16"	92/106	4	
HM3621JC	30,000	36,000	1	42 - 1/2"	21"	21 - 11/16"	92/106	6	
HM3821JC	30,000	36,000	1	50 - 1/2"	21"	21 - 11/16"	150/166	6	
HM4824JC	36,000	48,000	1	55 - 1/2"	24 - 1/2"	21 - 11/16"	162/180	9	
HM6024JC	42,000	60,000	1	55 - 1/2"	24 - 1/2"	21 - 11/16"	181/198	9	











# RUUD SALES FACT SHEET

ACCESSORIES		
Description	Part No.	Price
Combustion Floor Base (21")	RXHB-21	
Combustion Floor Base (24")	RXHB-24	
Jumper Bar Kit 3 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.	RXBJ-A31	
Jumper Bar Kit 2 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.	RXBJ-A21	
External Filter Base (21")	RXHF-21	
External Filter Base (24")	RXHF-24	
External Filter Rack (21")	RXHFB-21	
External Filter Rack (24")	RXHFB-24	
Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (2 ton)	RXBM-AC48	
Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (3-5 ton)	RXBM-AC61	

\$
----

QG